
2026 PREVAGEN U.S. FIGURE SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
CHAMPIONSHIP ICE DANCE FREE DANCE

printed:   10.01.2026 19:51

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score
(factored)

Total
Deductions

1 Madison Chock / Evan Bates All Year FSC  /  Ann Arbor FSC 15 137.17 77.89 59.28 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 ChAJ1 1.10 3.68 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4.78
2 CuLi4+CuLi4 10.90 4.80 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 15.70
3 SyTwW4+SyTwM4 6.84 2.90 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 9.74
4 ChSt1 1.10 4.03 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5.13
5 OFTW3+OFTM4 6.47 2.90 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 9.37
6 RoLi4 5.45 2.33 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 7.78
7 DSp4 6.00 2.25 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 8.25
8 DiStW3+DiStM2 7.83 4.18 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12.01
9 ChSl1 1.10 4.03 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5.13

46.79 77.89

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Presentation 2.00 10.00 9.75 10.00 9.75 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.96
Skating Skills 2.00 10.00 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.68
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 59.28
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score
(factored)

Total
Deductions

2 Emilea Zingas / Vadym Kolesnik St. Clair Shores FSC  /  SC of New York 14 127.67 72.17 55.50 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 ChAJ1 1.10 3.20 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4.30
2 OFTW3+OFTM3 6.10 2.59 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 8.69
3 SyTwW4+SyTwM4 6.84 2.69 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 9.53
4 DSp4 6.00 2.01 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 8.01
5 ChSp1 1.10 2.85 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 3.95
6 CuLi4 5.45 1.85 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 7.30
7 RoLi4+StaLi4 10.90 3.98 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 14.88
8 DiStW3+DiStM2 7.83 3.14 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 10.97
9 ChSt1 1.10 3.44 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4.54

46.42 72.17

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.00 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.25 8.75 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.32
Presentation 2.00 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.36
Skating Skills 2.00 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.75 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.07
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 55.50
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score
(factored)

Total
Deductions

3 Christina Carreira / Anthony Ponomarenko SC of New York  /  SC of San Francisco 13 123.66 69.24 54.42 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 OFTW3+OFTM4 6.47 2.28 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 8.75
2 DSp4 6.00 1.85 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 7.85
3 SlLi4 5.45 1.58 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 7.03
4 ChSt1 1.10 3.08 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4.18
5 SyTwW4+SyTwM3 6.47 1.56 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 1 8.03
6 CiStW4+CiStM2 8.21 3.14 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 11.35
7 CuLi4 5.45 1.78 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 7.23
8 RoLi4 5.45 1.71 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 7.16
9 ChAJ1 1.10 2.61 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3.71

10 ChSl1 1.10 2.85 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3.95
46.80 69.24

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.00 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.25 8.75 9.00 9.25 9.07
Presentation 2.00 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.25 9.50 9.18
Skating Skills 2.00 9.25 9.00 8.75 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.75 9.00 9.00 8.96
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 54.42
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score
(factored)

Total
Deductions

4 Caroline Green / Michael Parsons Pavilion SC of Cleveland Heights  /  Washington FSC 12 121.50 68.06 53.44 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DSp4 6.00 2.25 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 8.25
2 RoLi4 5.45 1.51 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 6.96
3 OFTW2+OFTM2 5.34 2.28 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 7.62
4 SyTwW4+SyTwM4 6.84 2.18 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 9.02
5 CuLi4+CuLi4 10.90 3.57 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 14.47
6 ChAJ1 1.10 2.49 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3.59
7 ChLi1 1.10 2.13 2 1 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3.23
8 DiStW2+DiStM3 7.83 3.14 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 10.97
9 ChSt1 1.10 2.85 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3.95

45.66 68.06

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.00 9.25 8.50 8.75 9.00 9.25 9.00 8.75 9.25 9.25 9.04
Presentation 2.00 9.00 8.75 8.75 9.00 9.00 8.75 8.50 9.25 9.25 8.93
Skating Skills 2.00 9.25 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.75 9.00 8.75 8.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 53.44
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score
(factored)

Total
Deductions

5 Oona Brown / Gage Brown SC of New York 10 118.59 67.15 51.44 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 CuLi4 5.45 1.51 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 6.96
2 OFTW4+OFTM3 6.47 2.08 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 8.55
3 ChSl1 1.10 2.96 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4.06
4 SeStW2+SeStM3 7.83 2.84 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 10.67
5 DSp4 6.00 1.29 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 7.29
6 ChSt1 1.10 3.56 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4.66
7 SyTwW4+SyTwM4 6.84 1.67 2 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 8.51
8 SlLi4 5.45 1.03 2 2 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 6.48
9 RoLi4 5.45 1.17 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 6.62

10 ChSp1 1.10 2.25 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 3 3.35
46.79 67.15

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.00 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.75 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.50 8.75
Presentation 2.00 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.61
Skating Skills 2.00 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.36
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 51.44
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score
(factored)

Total
Deductions

6 Emily Bratti / Ian Somerville Washington FSC 11 117.86 66.38 51.48 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 StaLi4 5.45 1.58 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 7.03
2 ChAJ1 1.10 2.37 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3.47
3 OFTW3+OFTM3 6.10 2.08 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 8.18
4 SyTwW3+SyTwM3 6.10 1.67 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 7.77
5 DiStW3+DiStM3 8.20 2.84 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 11.04
6 CuLi4+CuLi4 10.90 2.88 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 13.78
7 DSp4 6.00 1.69 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 7.69
8 ChSt1 1.10 2.61 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3.71
9 ChSl1 1.10 2.61 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3.71

46.05 66.38

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.00 9.00 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.50 9.00 9.00 8.64
Presentation 2.00 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.50 9.00 8.75 8.64
Skating Skills 2.00 9.00 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 51.48
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score
(factored)

Total
Deductions

7 Katarina Wolfkostin / Dimitry Tsarevski Peninsula SC 9 111.61 62.33 49.28 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DSp4 6.00 1.53 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 7.53
2 OFTW3+OFTM3 6.10 1.77 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 7.87
3 StaLi4 5.45 1.23 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 6.68
4 SyTwW4+SyTwM4 6.84 1.25 2 -1 3 -1 1 2 3 2 3 8.09
5 ChSl1 1.10 2.25 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3.35
6 CuLi4+CuLi4 10.90 2.61 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 13.51
7 ChLi1 1.10 1.66 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2.76
8 DiStW2+DiStM2 7.46 2.08 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 9.54
9 ChSt1 1.10 1.90 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3.00

46.05 62.33

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.00 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.29
Presentation 2.00 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.75 8.50 8.25 8.21
Skating Skills 2.00 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.14
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 49.28
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score
(factored)

Total
Deductions

8 Leah Neset / Artem Markelov Magic City FSC 7 105.18 57.74 47.44 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DSp4 6.00 1.45 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 7.45
2 SyTwW4+SyTwM4 6.84 1.35 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 8.19
3 ChSt1 ! 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1.10
4 ChSp1 1.10 1.66 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2.76
5 MiStW2+MiStM2 7.46 1.63 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 9.09
6 ChAJ1 1.10 1.54 1 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 2.64
7 OFTW2+OFTM2 5.34 1.25 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 6.59
8 SlLi4+RoLi4 10.90 2.61 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 13.51
9 CuLi4 5.45 0.96 2 2 2 3 2 3 1 1 2 6.41

45.29 57.74

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.00 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.04
Presentation 2.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.00 7.82
Skating Skills 2.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.00 7.86
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 47.44
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score
(factored)

Total
Deductions

9 Amy Cui / Jonathan Rogers SC of Boston  /  Texas Gulf Coast FSC 4 104.79 59.23 45.56 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 StaLi4 5.45 0.96 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 6.41
2 ChAJ1 1.10 1.66 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2.76
3 SyTwW4+SyTwM4 6.84 1.25 3 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 2 8.09
4 DSp4 6.00 1.13 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 7.13
5 OFTW1+OFTM3 5.47 1.04 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 2 1 6.51
6 DiStW2+DiStM2 7.46 1.63 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 2 9.09
7 CuLi4+CuLi4 10.90 2.47 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 13.37
8 ChSt1 1.10 1.54 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 3 2.64
9 ChSl1 1.10 2.13 2 3 2 1 3 3 3 2 3 3.23

45.42 59.23

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.00 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.68
Presentation 2.00 8.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 8.25 8.00 7.50 7.64
Skating Skills 2.00 8.00 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 45.56
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score
(factored)

Total
Deductions

10 Maia Shibutani / Alex Shibutani SC of New York 6 101.93 54.63 47.30 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 MiStW3+MiStM4 8.58 2.08 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 10.66
2 OFTW3+OFTM2 5.72 1.14 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 6.86
3 CuLi4+RoLi4 10.90 2.33 3 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 3 13.23
4 SlLi4 5.45 0.89 2 2 2 1 2 3 1 2 2 6.34
5 DSp4 6.00 0.89 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 6.89
6 SyTwW1+SyTwM1 4.84 -2.70 -3 -5 -4 -4 -3 -5 -3 -3 -4 2.14
7 ChSt1 1.10 1.54 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2.64
8 ChLi1 1.10 2.13 3 3 3 0 3 3 2 2 2 3.23
9 ChAJ1 1.10 1.54 3 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 2.64

44.79 54.63

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.04
Presentation 2.00 8.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.00 7.82
Skating Skills 2.00 8.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.79
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 47.30
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score
(factored)

Total
Deductions

11 Raffaella Koncius / Alexey Shchepetov Los Angeles FSC 2 101.47 57.27 44.20 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DSp4 6.00 0.89 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 6.89
2 SyTwW4+SyTwM4 6.84 1.14 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 7.98
3 OFTW2+OFTM2 5.34 0.72 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 6.06
4 SlLi4 5.45 0.96 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6.41
5 StaLi4+RoLi4 10.90 1.92 1 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 3 12.82
6 ChSt1 1.10 1.42 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2.52
7 CiStW2+CiStM2 7.46 1.49 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 2 2 8.95
8 ChLi1 1.10 2.02 2 3 3 1 2 3 2 2 3 3.12
9 ChSl1 1.10 1.42 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2.52

45.29 57.27

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.43
Presentation 2.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.46
Skating Skills 2.00 7.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.21
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 44.20
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score
(factored)

Total
Deductions

12 Elliana Peal / Ethan Peal Scott Hamilton SC 5 100.00 55.38 44.62 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 StaLi4+RoLi4 10.90 2.47 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 13.37
2 OFTW1+OFTM2 5.09 0.93 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 6.02
3 SyTwW4+SyTwM4 6.84 0.93 1 2 1 0 2 2 1 0 2 7.77
4 ChSt1 1.10 0.47 1 2 1 -1 0 0 1 0 1 1.57
5 CuLi4 5.45 0.82 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 6.27
6 DSp4 6.00 0.89 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 0 2 6.89
7 CiStW2+CiStM2 7.46 1.34 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 8.80
8 ChSl1 1.10 1.30 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2.40
9 ChHy1 1.10 1.19 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2.29

45.04 55.38

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.00 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.46
Presentation 2.00 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.46
Skating Skills 2.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.39
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 44.62
Deductions: 0.00

Violation of choreo restrictions (1 of 10)
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Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score
(factored)

Total
Deductions

13 Vanessa Pham / Anton Spiridonov SC of Houston  /  SC of New York 1 97.21 54.07 43.14 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 ChSt1 1.10 1.30 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2.40
2 SyTwW3+SyTwM3 6.10 0.93 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 7.03
3 SlLi4 5.45 0.62 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 6.07
4 OFTW2+OFTM2 5.34 0.72 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 6.06
5 CuLi4 5.45 0.96 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 6.41
6 ChSp1 1.10 1.19 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2.29
7 DSp4 6.00 0.80 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 6.80
8 RoLi4 5.45 0.96 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 6.41
9 DiStW1+DiStM2 7.21 1.34 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 2 2 8.55

10 ChSl1 1.10 0.95 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2.05
44.30 54.07

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.21
Presentation 2.00 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.29
Skating Skills 2.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.07
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 43.14
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score
(factored)

Total
Deductions

14 Eva Pate / Logan Bye Cleveland SC  /  SC of New York 8 96.95 51.15 46.80 -1.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 StaLi4 5.45 0.96 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 6.41
2 OFTW2+OFTM3 5.72 1.56 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 7.28
3 ChAJ1 1.10 2.02 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 1 2 3.12
4 SlLi4+RoLi4 10.90 1.78 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 2 2 12.68
5 DSp4 6.00 0.97 2 3 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 6.97
6 SeStW2+SeStM1 7.21 1.49 1 2 2 0 1 1 1 2 2 8.70
7 ChSt1 1.10 1.66 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2.76
8 ChLi1 1.10 2.13 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 3 3.23

38.58 51.15

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.00 8.25 8.00 8.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.00
Presentation 2.00 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.79
Skating Skills 2.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.61
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 46.80
Deductions: Falls -1.00 (1) -1.00
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Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score
(factored)

Total
Deductions

15 Isabella Flores / Linus Colmor Jepsen Thunderbirds FSC  /  Individual Member 3 94.38 51.44 42.94 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 OFTW2+OFTM1 5.09 0.73 2 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 5.82
2 SlLi4+RoLi4 10.90 2.06 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 12.96
3 DSp3 5.25 0.80 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 6.05
4 SyTwW4+SyTwM3 6.47 -0.31 -1 -1 0 -2 0 -1 0 0 0 6.16
5 SeStW3+SeStM1 7.58 0.15 1 -1 1 -1 1 -1 0 1 0 7.73
6 ChSl1 1.10 1.66 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2.76
7 ChSt1 1.10 0.83 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1.93
8 CuLi4 5.45 0.41 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 5.86
9 ChLi1 1.10 1.07 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 2.17

44.04 51.44

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.29
Presentation 2.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.50 6.75 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.18
Skating Skills 2.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 42.94
Deductions: 0.00

Legend:
# Sequence number GOE Grade of Execution Jx Judges (x=1-9) Ref. Referee
! Element does not fulfill all requirements
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